Borough of Topton
Zoning Hearing Board

Agenda for Meeting December 15, 2021

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)
7)

8)

Call to Order - 6:00 p.m.

Roll Call

Pledge to the Flag

Approve minutes of Meeting held October 22, 2021

Hearing of Cases:

A) Jennifer and Blane Musser — Applicant seeks variance relief under Section
503 of the Zoning Ordinance to construct an inground pool on Applicant’s
property located at 24 W. Weiss Street. Variance is sought with regard to
placement of pool and set-back requirements.

Decision on Hearing
Other Business

Adjourn
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